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LED Dimmable Down Light-ECO | 9W
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APPLICATION

Application Suitable for indoor lighting in hotels,
homes, cafes, shopping malls, offices, factories,

hospitals, etc

SPECIFICATIONS
Power 9W
Input Voltage AC220~240V,50Hz
Efficiency 100lm/w
Lumen 900Im
LED Type SMD 2835
CcCcT 3000K,4000K,5000K
CRI Ra> 82
Power Factor >0.9
Beam Angle 110°
IP Rating P20
Material Aluminium+PC
Warranty 3 years
Cutout (mm) 70
Product Size (mm) 120X120X68
VEET Approved
IPART Approved




PACKING

N.W.(KG)

G.W.(KG)

CARTON SIZE(mm)

QTN/CTN

8

10.6

495X270X370

40

Package size (1200mm item)

1 Pallet=485kg=46ctns=1840pcs
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